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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lacy Acevedo180
The Palaestra

9.150 9.300 9.0009.400 36.850
4T 2T 1 5 1 

1 

Breanna Rasch295
DGA

9.450 9.500 9.4008.375 36.725
2 1 23 2 2 

2 

Zoe Wesley144
The Rock

8.700 9.300 9.3009.025 36.325
11 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Ryon Edwards261
DGA

9.350 8.550 8.9008.550 35.350
3 13T 15T 6T 4 

4 

Aryee Nahara296
DGA

9.150 8.200 8.5009.000 34.850
4T 24T 6 17T 5 

5 

Payton Taylor239
Flips For Fun

9.500 8.600 8.5008.200 34.800
1 10T 26 17T 6 

6 

Alyssa Rowan238
Flips For Fun

8.775 8.650 8.6008.700 34.725
10 9 9T 14T 7 

7 

Annabelle Biggers259
DGA

8.850 8.600 8.5508.675 34.675
9 10T 11 16 8 

8 

Ainsley Brashear260
DGA

8.950 8.550 8.7008.425 34.625
6 13T 20T 12T 9 

9 

Dulce Gervacio262
DGA

8.900 8.750 8.3008.650 34.600
7T 6T 12 22 10 

10 

Adalynn Powledge292
DGA

6.800 9.250 8.9009.050 34.000
30 4 3T 6T 11 

11 

Pepita SerraKing263
DGA

8.000 8.550 8.4008.900 33.850
23 13T 7 20T 12 

12 

Loganne Tidwell214
Waxahachie

7.550 8.700 8.8008.575 33.625
27 8 14 10T 13 

13 

Adelae Clark105
The Rock

7.350 8.550 8.6009.100 33.600
29 13T 2 14T 14 

14 

Vanessa Leiker232
Flips For Fun

8.450 7.550 8.8508.550 33.400
16 35 15T 9 15 

15 

Olivia Sparks138
The Rock

7.800 8.600 7.9009.050 33.350
24 10T 3T 24 16 

16 

Karleigh Kern231
Flips For Fun

8.400 8.300 8.8007.800 33.300
17 22T 30T 10T 17 

17 

Victoria Cornelius226
Flips For Fun

8.600 8.350 7.8008.425 33.175
13 20T 20T 25T 18 

18 

Macey Schleif211
Waxahachie

8.050 7.900 9.1008.100 33.150
22 33 27T 4 19 

19 

Tinsley Tobola216
Waxahachie

8.300 8.000 8.7007.900 32.900
18 30T 29 12T 20 

20 

Heidi Hartnett182
The Palaestra

8.550 8.200 7.5008.425 32.675
14 24T 20T 30T 21 

21 

Ellie Carver223
Flips For Fun

8.500 8.100 7.8008.225 32.625
15 28 25 25T 22 

22 

Olivia Carver224
Flips For Fun

8.650 8.150 8.5007.250 32.550
12 27 34 17T 23 

23 

Natalie Flores110
The Rock

5.750 8.800 8.9008.550 32.000
33 5 15T 6T 24 

24 
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Sofia Byun181
The Palaestra

8.200 7.750 7.2008.500 31.650
19T 34 19 33 25 

25 

Raegan Neuhoff186
The Palaestra

6.400 8.750 7.7008.700 31.550
31T 6T 9T 27T 26 

26 

Adaline Morgan235
Flips For Fun

6.400 7.950 8.4008.550 31.300
31T 32 15T 20T 27 

27 

Eisley Snow136
The Rock

7.600 8.400 7.5007.600 31.100
26 18T 32T 30T 28 

28 

Willa Lemieux183
The Palaestra

7.450 8.050 7.6007.800 30.900
28 29 30T 29 29 

29 

McKenna Wylie146
The Rock

7.650 8.400 7.7006.850 30.600
25 18T 35 27T 30 

30 

Tessa Miller185
The Palaestra

4.000 8.350 8.0008.350 28.700
35 20T 24 23 31 

31 

Avery Dennett107
The Rock

4.500 8.000 7.4007.600 27.500
34 30T 32T 32 32 

32 

Kyla Roberts130
The Rock

8.900 8.300 __.___8.625 25.825
7T 22T 13 34T 33 

33 

Abigail Nestor126
The Rock

8.200 8.500 __.___8.800 25.500
19T 17 8 34T 34 

34 

Kenzie Madewell120
The Rock

8.150 8.200 __.___8.100 24.450
21 24T 27T 34T 35 

35 

Layne Alexander101
The Rock

__.___ __.___ 9.800__.___ 9.800
36T 36T 36T 1 36 

36 

Addison Van Hooser240
Flips For Fun

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
36T 36T 36T 34T 37 

37 
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